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PLANNING

TO BUILDING SERVICES ENGINEER'S AND SPECIALIST SUB-CONTRACTOR'S DESIGN, DETAIL AND SPECIFICATION.

ALL MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ELEMENTS ARE SHOWN INDICATIVELY. FOR ALL M&E INSTALLATIONS REFER 

ENGINEER'S AND SPECIALIST SUB-CONTRACTOR/FABRICATOR'S DESIGN, DETAIL AND SPECIFICATION.

ALL STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS ARE SHOWN INDICATIVELY. FOR ALL ELEMENTS OF STRUCTURE REFER TO STRUCTURAL 

FRAME MANUFACTURER'S DESIGN, DETAIL AND SPECIFICATION.

FRAME INCLUDING STUD LOCATIONS, NOGGINS, SHEATHING, LINTELS, TRUSSESS AND WIND BRACING TO BE TO 

WHERE METHOD OF CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATES TIMBER/LIGHT GAUGE STEEL FRAME ALL ELEMENTS OF 

BEFORE COPYING.

THIS DRAWING REMAINS UNDER THE COPYRIGHT OF PCKO ARCHITECTS LIMITED. PLEASE OBTAIN PERMISSION 

ANY MODIFICATION TO THIS DRAWING MUST BE CARRIED OUT BY PCKO.

ANY DISCREPANCY MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF PCKO. IF IN DOUBT, ASK.

APPLICABLE.

SPECIALIST'S DRAWINGS, CONSTRUCTION NOTES, SPECIFICATIONS AND EMPLOYER'S REQUIREMENTS WHERE 

DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS, CONSULTANT'S AND 

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

FIGURED DIMENSIONS ARE TAKEN TO STRUCTURE UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.

1004 (LH)

1933

1933

1
0
0
4
 
(L

H
)

G
U

L
L
E

Y

G
U

L
L
E

Y

GULLEY

G
U

L
L
E

Y

G
U

L
L
E

Y

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

4

5 5

5

6

7

9

99

1:250@A1 PH

PH

LB Camden

Greenwood Place

Site Plan
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Site Boundary

Line of existing pavement

Cycle parking sheffield stands

Gates amended subject to detailed design and agreement with owners

Pedestrianised portion of Greenwood Place via TMO

Slot drain for blind and partially sited guidance

Turning head for all vehicles using Greenwood Place North

Loading areas for max 5 mobility buses/disabled bays

6 no permit holder parking spaces provided overall

Crossover upgraded in collaboration with adjacent buildings

Path widened to increase access to all Greenwood Place

Improvement to pedestrian crossing

Non-adopted paving TBC

Blister Tactile Paving




